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 2020. október 25.

U15

Név RH Súly Helyezés

Krepsz Ákos 1 19180 1.

Takács Attila 7 5920 2.

Györfi Bence 3 4280 3.

Kiss Máté 8 3920 4.

Magócs Máté 9 3180 5.

Mádi Levente 4 2720 6.

Mocsonaki Ádám Bendegúz 5 2560 7.

Lerner Ákos 6 1940 8.

Bolvári Sebestyén 2 1200 9.
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U20

Név RH Súly Helyezés

Fövenyi Kristóf 15 6000 1.

Kiss Martin 14 4760 2.

Szente Balázs 13 3920 3.

Kurucz Ádám 10 3880 4.

Sorosi Péter 12 3220 5.

Szőnyegi Bálint 11 2860 6.
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Veterán

Név RH Súly Helyezés

Pavlovity Dragan 22 18480 1.

Predrag Milosevity 16 9380 2.

Stefánovics János 18 7640 3.

Rozgonyi Sándor 24 7040 4.

Mucsi Lajos 19 5280 5.

Kalmár Sándor 27 5280 6.

Szénási Béla 17 4540 7.

Nyári Tamás 29 4320 8.

Lengyel István 26 3200 9.

Glogovac Dragan 25 2060 10.

Várdai Béla 28 1700 11.

Árr József 21 1140 12.

Bokor Imre 31 900 13.

Milan Pavlicsevity 23 880 14.

Márki László 20 360 15.

Bánhegyi Zoltán 30 180 16.
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Név RH Súly Pont Helyezés

Vidó Ferenc 108 18480 1 1.

Bódi Csaba 129 17520 1 2.

Zsibrita Attila 100 14700 1 3.

Forgó Zsolt 69 12580 1 4.

Borda Zsolt 66 11320 1 5.

Vörös Tibor 33 7820 1 6.

Nagy Martin 112 15180 2 7.

Varsányi Miklós 134 15000 2 8.

Csővári Tibor 92 13820 2 9.

Füstös Péter 78 11980 2 10.

Halász-Szabó Imre 56 10880 2 11.

Bánki Zoltán 45 6520 2 12.

Serfőző Ádám 126 13020 3 13.

Soós János 102 11520 3 14.

Biczó Roland 65 10540 3 15.

Horváth-Varga Péter 70 8260 3 16.

Gulyás Zoltán 109 7560 3 17.

Erdei Attila Sarkad 44 6440 3 18.

Vidó Roland 51 10160 4 19.

Stefánovics Péter 93 9980 4 20.

Csomor Péter 140 9640 4 21.

Huszár Máté 123 7300 4 22.

Csala Viktor 73 6640 4 23.

Dusan Bilbija 34 6220 4 24.

Erdei Attila 97 9660 5 25.

Balogh László 57 9160 5 26.

Forgó Attila 136 8860 5 27.

Ribi Tamás 122 6840 5 28.

Felhősi István 82 6540 5 29.
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 2020. október 25.Mrkusity Vladan 41 5600 5 30.

Váradi Ádám 89 8560 6 31.

Darvasi Béla 141 8000 6 32.

Milos Pavlicsevity 53 7840 6 33.

Zelenák György 121 6720 6 34.

Almási László 71 6080 6 35.

Tóth Zoltán Szabolcs 36 4980 6 36.

Bagosi Roland 105 7780 7 37.

Sipos Zsolt 62 7280 7 38.

Dunai Norbert 124 6680 7 39.

Karsai András 113 6200 7 40.

Pesír József 79 6000 7 41.

Petar Bilbija 46 4900 7 42.

Bánfi János 101 6500 8 43.

Nagy József 135 6220 8 44.

Toni Cvetanoski 110 5920 8 45.

Rizmajer József 55 5560 8 46.

Dancsi István 74 4520 8 47.

Bódis János 37 3700 8 48.

Dusko Kovacevic 90 6200 9 49.

Hutóczki Attila 114 5800 9 50.

Pálinkás Attila 58 4680 9 51.

Biczók Róbert 137 4060 9 52.

Bánfi Zénó 38 3540 9 53.

Szabó Gábor 86 3520 9 54.

Prikler János Dániel 119 5360 10 55.

Walter Tamás 63 4580 10 56.

Szasa Cuckity 133 4000 10 57.

Juhász Zoltán 49 3140 10 58.

Csajághy Zsolt 83 2440 10 59.

Katona Bálint 103 4420 10,5 60.

Smalkovics Krisztián 104 4420 10,5 61.

Nenad Sztanisity 118 4720 11 62.

Frankó Zoltán 54 3880 11 63.

Sekulic Milan 131 3780 11 64.



XVI. EA KUPA

Szeged, Maty-ér

 

 2020. október 25.Dobos Gyula 43 2800 11 65.

Dobó László 77 2400 11 66.

Dusan Kaliszkity 111 4520 12 67.

Veres Gábor 99 4080 12 68.

Nagy Benedek 61 3760 12 69.

Vince Ivan 127 3660 12 70.

Tóth Péter 42 1900 12 71.

Szüts Imre 76 1660 12 72.

Darko Obradovity 94 3900 13 73.

Szekeres Márton 115 3860 13 74.

Csipes Viktor 64 3100 13 75.

Tomozi Tamás 138 3100 13 76.

Kovács Ferenc 32 1880 13 77.

Tóth Tibor 85 1440 13 78.

Borzi Zsolt 107 3760 14 79.

Pranjko Zeljko 91 3540 14 80.

Milan Jovanovity 60 2460 14 81.

Patkás József 132 1980 14 82.

Gál Zoltán 39 1460 14 83.

Veréb Tamás 84 1400 14 84.

Boda Kristóf József 116 3700 15 85.

Filyó Tamás 88 2660 15 86.

Seres Richard 67 2320 15 87.

Fisz Ferenc 128 1920 15 88.

Marko Budakovity 72 1360 15 89.

Szarka Imre 47 820 15 90.

Takacs Gábor 117 2620 16 91.

Farkas Lajos 87 2500 16 92.

Huszár István 52 2240 16 93.

Herczeg Gyula Mihály 125 1880 16 94.

Tokodi Gábor 75 1240 16 95.

Tóth Jenő 35 440 16 96.

Németh Ferenc 96 2380 17 97.

Varga Zoltán 59 1640 17 98.

Szarka Tibor 130 1560 17 99.
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 2020. október 25.Szabó József 40 0 17 100.

Miloszradni László 68 0 17 101.

Csuka János 106 1860 17,5 102.

ifj Hajdú Tamás 120 1860 17,5 103.

Neacsu Leontin 95 2260 18 104.

Lakatos Sándor 139 1440 18 105.

Goran Petkovic 48 0 18 106.

Baluka Péter 50 0 18 107.

Varga Mihály István 80 0 18 108.

Molnár Gábor 98 420 19 109.

Smalkovics Károly 81 0 19 110.
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A SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Vörös Tibor 33 7820 1

Bánki Zoltán 45 6520 2

Erdei Attila Sarkad 44 6440 3

Dusan Bilbija 34 6220 4

Mrkusity Vladan 41 5600 5

Tóth Zoltán Szabolcs 36 4980 6

Petar Bilbija 46 4900 7

Bódis János 37 3700 8

Bánfi Zénó 38 3540 9

Juhász Zoltán 49 3140 10

Dobos Gyula 43 2800 11

Tóth Péter 42 1900 12

Kovács Ferenc 32 1880 13

Gál Zoltán 39 1460 14

Szarka Imre 47 820 15

Tóth Jenő 35 440 16

Szabó József 40 0 17

Goran Petkovic 48 0 18
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B SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Borda Zsolt 66 11320 1

Halász-Szabó Imre 56 10880 2

Biczó Roland 65 10540 3

Vidó Roland 51 10160 4

Balogh László 57 9160 5

Milos Pavlicsevity 53 7840 6

Sipos Zsolt 62 7280 7

Rizmajer József 55 5560 8

Pálinkás Attila 58 4680 9

Walter Tamás 63 4580 10

Frankó Zoltán 54 3880 11

Nagy Benedek 61 3760 12

Csipes Viktor 64 3100 13

Milan Jovanovity 60 2460 14

Seres Richard 67 2320 15

Huszár István 52 2240 16

Varga Zoltán 59 1640 17

Baluka Péter 50 0 18
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C SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Forgó Zsolt 69 12580 1

Füstös Péter 78 11980 2

Horváth-Varga Péter 70 8260 3

Csala Viktor 73 6640 4

Felhősi István 82 6540 5

Almási László 71 6080 6

Pesír József 79 6000 7

Dancsi István 74 4520 8

Szabó Gábor 86 3520 9

Csajághy Zsolt 83 2440 10

Dobó László 77 2400 11

Szüts Imre 76 1660 12

Tóth Tibor 85 1440 13

Veréb Tamás 84 1400 14

Marko Budakovity 72 1360 15

Tokodi Gábor 75 1240 16

Miloszradni László 68 0 17

Varga Mihály István 80 0 18

Smalkovics Károly 81 0 19
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D SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Zsibrita Attila 100 14700 1

Csővári Tibor 92 13820 2

Soós János 102 11520 3

Stefánovics Péter 93 9980 4

Erdei Attila 97 9660 5

Váradi Ádám 89 8560 6

Bagosi Roland 105 7780 7

Bánfi János 101 6500 8

Dusko Kovacevic 90 6200 9

Katona Bálint 103 4420 10,5

Smalkovics Krisztián 104 4420 10,5

Veres Gábor 99 4080 12

Darko Obradovity 94 3900 13

Pranjko Zeljko 91 3540 14

Filyó Tamás 88 2660 15

Farkas Lajos 87 2500 16

Németh Ferenc 96 2380 17

Neacsu Leontin 95 2260 18

Molnár Gábor 98 420 19
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E SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Vidó Ferenc 108 18480 1

Nagy Martin 112 15180 2

Gulyás Zoltán 109 7560 3

Huszár Máté 123 7300 4

Ribi Tamás 122 6840 5

Zelenák György 121 6720 6

Karsai András 113 6200 7

Toni Cvetanoski 110 5920 8

Hutóczki Attila 114 5800 9

Prikler János Dániel 119 5360 10

Nenad Sztanisity 118 4720 11

Dusan Kaliszkity 111 4520 12

Szekeres Márton 115 3860 13

Borzi Zsolt 107 3760 14

Boda Kristóf József 116 3700 15

Takacs Gábor 117 2620 16

Csuka János 106 1860 17,5

ifj Hajdú Tamás 120 1860 17,5
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F SZEKTOR

Név RH Súly Pont

Bódi Csaba 129 17520 1

Varsányi Miklós 134 15000 2

Serfőző Ádám 126 13020 3

Csomor Péter 140 9640 4

Forgó Attila 136 8860 5

Darvasi Béla 141 8000 6

Dunai Norbert 124 6680 7

Nagy József 135 6220 8

Biczók Róbert 137 4060 9

Szasa Cuckity 133 4000 10

Sekulic Milan 131 3780 11

Vince Ivan 127 3660 12

Tomozi Tamás 138 3100 13

Patkás József 132 1980 14

Fisz Ferenc 128 1920 15

Herczeg Gyula Mihály 125 1880 16

Szarka Tibor 130 1560 17

Lakatos Sándor 139 1440 18
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Női

Név RH Súly Helyezés

Walter-Barna Diána 149 11420 1.

Danka Mária 146 9960 2.

Rozsonszky Szabina 142 7960 3.

Dr Kulcsár Aranka 143 5740 4.

Tomozi Alexandra 145 5240 5.

Godó Kitti 148 2300 6.

Berkes Magdolna 147 1800 7.

Varga Annamária 144 0 8.



XVI. EA KUPA

Szeged, Maty-ér

 

 2020. október 25.

MLS

Név RH Súly Helyezés

Csala Tibor 154 45840 1.

Varga Tamás 151 12560 2.

Postás László 152 11640 3.

Tápai Sándor 153 8680 4.

Halász Szilveszter 150 2060 5.


